STATE OF MINNESOTA OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that I, Lyndon A. Smith, Attorney General of the State of Minnesota, by virtue of the authority vested in me by statute, and particularly by an Act of the Legislature entitled "An Act relating to the duties and powers of the Attorney General and his assistants," approved April 17, 1905, as amended March 12, 1917, do hereby constitute and appoint Rollin L. Smith of Minneapolis, Minnesota, to be an Assistant Attorney General of the State of Minnesota for the period commencing April 16, 1917, and ending the first Monday in January, 1919, and until his successor is appointed and qualified, unless sooner revoked.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand at St. Paul, Minnesota, this 19th day of April, 1917.

Lyndonte

STATE OF MINNESOTA) COUNTY OF RAMSEY

I, Rollin L. Smith, do solemnly swear that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Minnesota, and faithfully discharge the duties of the office of Assistant Attorney General of the State of Minnesota, to the best of my judgment and ability, so help me God.

Rollin F. Smith
re me
4452

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 19th day of April, 1917.

Ramsey County, Minnesota. My commission expires March 11,1922.

ETATE OF MINNESOTA.

The of State

The last of Stat

Secretary of State.

では、Caster Part Light Complete - Caster Complete Restrict Complet

在一个时间,我们们是一个时间,我们就是一个时间,我们们就是一个时间,我们们们的时间,我们们们们的时间,我们们们们的时间,我们们们们们的时间,我们们们们们们们们的

を 1 日本のでは、 1 日本のでは

و سنوه د که

原語のでは、100mmのでは、100

のでは、1000年のでは、1000年の10